
INSPECTORS’ REPORT.

MEDALS AND CERTIFICATES OF HONOR.
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The following statement shows the number of 
Medals and Certificates awarded at the Christmas 
vacation in the several Schools :
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Certificates of Honor and Medals are awarded,at the 
Christmas Examination, to such pupils as have not been 
once absent or late, and whose conduct has been uni­
formly good.
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School.

Bathurst Street 
Bolton Avenue 
Borden Street

Certificates.

- 97
306

- 186
109

- 76
170

- 145
122

- 114
229

- 119
358

Silver 
Medals.

1
7
1

Silver Medals are awarded to such pupils as have 
conformed to the above conditions for eight years.

Bronze Medals are awarded to such pupils as have 
conformed to the above conditions for four years.
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A Silver Clasp is given to each pupil who conforms 
to the above for each year over eight years.
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Brock Avenue 
Church Street - 
Clinton « 
Cottingham Street - 
Crawford « *-
Dewson “
Dovercourt 
Dufferin
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